

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20281/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2008 in WA No.101/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT IMPHAL)

STATE OF MANIPUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAISHRAM AMUSANA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20284 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 20285 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 20286 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 20287-20288 of 2009  
(With office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 12/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. L.K. Paonam, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Kr. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the previous order, list the matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	